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NOME

MARCOS ELIEL DOS SANTOS
NARIELLE SANTANA SOUZA
ALEXANDRE SANTANA SOUZA
JOANA FRANCIELLE DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
JOHN WALACE SILVA ANDRADE
CAMILA SANTOS FONTES

JOZE CIPRIANO SANTOS
MARCONI BARBOSA CHAVES
LUCAS DANILO SILVA SOUSA
PEDRO LIMA DA CRUZ

KARINE SOARES SANTOS

ROSA MARIA DE SENA SANTOS

NOME

CPF

067.730.755-13
074.591.755-01
043.947.695-07
053.629.995-16
029.257.525-43
069.781.445-92
028.684.725-67
063.856.415-89
068.809.615-84
047.175.985-63
068.698.985-61
105.390.754-00
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N°9191906
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GRUPO C/ OUTROS (L3)

N°DE | NOTA
ORDEM NOME CPF UF | INSCRICAO | NO | COLOCACAO
NO SISU | CURSO
1 |KEVYN ALERRANDRO FERREIRA 132.041.666-78 | MG| N°6188195 | 523.07 8
2 |JESSIANE SILVA SANTOS 065.298.785-05 | BA | N°6416085 | 507.4 14
GRUPO C/ PRETO, PARDO E INDIGENA (L4)
N°DE | NOTA
ORDEM NOME CPF UF | INSCRICAO | NO | COLOCACAO
NO SISU | CURSO
1 |ALEF LEAL ALMEIDA 046.553.075-36 | SE | N°6318704 | 545.75 2
2 |FABIO HENRIQUE NEVES LISBOA 068.909.785-95 | BA | N°6128709 | 525.78 6
3 |EXODO OLIVEIRA SANTOS 056.697.215-86 | SE | N°7106737 | 512.6 11
4 |ANTONIO VENANCIO MACIEL DA SILVA 062.313.725-96 | BA | N°4924764 | 462.88 23
5  |EGLEN TAMARA DANTAS VIANA 060.065.445-12 | SE | N°3949243 | 444.76 26
6 |ROMARIO DA CONCEICAO SANTANA 063.781.485-11 | SE | N°5306087 | 398.87 33




